
Abflüsse Emsgebiet 2012
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Niedrigwasser (n) Hochwasser
m³/s l/(skm²) Datum m³/s l/(skm²) cm Datum
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Unterschrittene Abflüsse m³/s
Unter-

schreitungs-
dauer

in Tagen

Abfluss-
jahr (*)

2012

Kalender-
jahr
2012

1960/2012 53 Kalenderjahre
Obere

Hüllkurve
Mittlere

Werte
Untere

Hüllkurve

LANUV NRW

111222

(*) Abflussjahr: 1.11. des Vorjahres bis 31.10.
HQ1: DGJ, 4.3.3; HQ5: Pearson-Verteilung
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1995
0.173
1.22
5.54

28.9
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1960
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0.262
2.01

30.4

0.813
6.25

94.6

198

am 10 .09.2012

am 05 .01.2012
bei W = 181 cm

0.332
3.32

30.4

1.03
10.3
94.6

162

0.262
0.713
6.98

0.813
2.22

21.7

35

0.262
2.13

30.4

0.813
6.63

94.6

210

am 10 .09.2012

am 05 .01.2012
bei W = 181 cm

0.068
0.228
2.96

48.9
109

0.709
9.20

152

290

am 13 .09.1973

am 05 .12.1960
bei W = 399 cm

38.1
67.0

0.074 0.068
0.516 0.243
4.59 1.35

45.1 22.8
109 85.1

1.60 0.756
14.3 4.20

140 70.8

223 67

0.068
0.241
2.97

49.0
109

0.749
9.22

152

291

am 13 .09.1973

am 05 .12.1960
bei W = 399 cm

0.068 0.212 13 .09.1973
0.074 0.230 14 .10.1964
0.114 0.354 19 .06.1960
0.122 0.379 06 .08.1976
0.122 0.379 19 .10.1975
0.136 0.422 14 .09.1991
0.136 0.424 20 .07.1990
0.140 0.437 25 .08.1986
0.141 0.438 22 .07.1996
0.142 0.442 18 .08.1988

109 338 399 05 .12.1960
87.5 272 309 01 .11.1998
86.6 269 307 03 .01.2003
85.1 265 293 30 .06.1981
82.0 255 297 29 .10.1998
80.2 249 293 30 .12.2002
76.6 238 285 16 .03.1994
75.5 235 280 29 .05.1984
72.9 227 275 21 .07.1980
69.0 214 366 02 .12.1961

364 25.1 96.6 36.1 9.59
363 21.8 58.4 29.9 6.24
362 20.6 57.9 25.3 5.86
361 20.4 46.5 23.0 5.63
360 17.8 41.5 21.4 4.71
359 17.7 38.0 19.8 4.54
358 16.7 31.2 18.5 4.49
357 16.6 30.2 17.5 4.48
356 16.5 26.9 16.5 4.33
350 14.5 22.6 13.1 4.07
340 8.05 16.2 9.80 3.06
330 4.90 12.9 7.54 2.64
320 4.23 11.7 6.16 2.19
300 2.76 9.03 4.49 1.75
270 1.59 6.13 2.99 1.24
240 1.17 4.56 2.13 0.844
210 0.947 3.16 1.55 0.596
183 0.815 2.52 1.19 0.460
150 0.632 2.06 0.869 0.250
130 0.514 1.87 0.726 0.216
120 0.476 1.71 0.666 0.196
110 0.425 1.66 0.610 0.185
100 0.394 1.53 0.558 0.177

90 0.372 1.44 0.510 0.165
80 0.362 1.31 0.465 0.156
70 0.355 1.21 0.422 0.147
60 0.341 1.13 0.382 0.117
50 0.328 1.07 0.344 0.095
40 0.305 1.00 0.316 0.086
30 0.291 0.868 0.288 0.086
25 0.285 0.832 0.273 0.086
20 0.280 0.789 0.255 0.081
15 0.275 0.755 0.242 0.080
10 0.274 0.733 0.215 0.074

9 0.273 0.724 0.207 0.074
8 0.272 0.710 0.200 0.074
7 0.272 0.709 0.194 0.074
6 0.271 0.699 0.185 0.074
5 0.271 0.675 0.176 0.074
4 0.270 0.657 0.165 0.074
3 0.269 0.646 0.153 0.074
2 0.268 0.645 0.139 0.074
1 0.266 0.633 0.086 0.073
0 0.262 0.558 0.068 0.068
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